

FIR No. 54/17
State Vs. Mohd. Rizwan etc.
PS : Kotwali

25.10.2018

Present: Addl. PP for State is on leave. No substitute
Addl. PP has been provided. It is 10.20 am.

Accused persons not produced from JC.

SI Pardeep Singh is reportedly on medical rest.

Issue fresh bailable warrants against him in terms of
previous order.

Be put up on **02.11.2018**.

(Narinder Kumar)
Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
25.10.2018

At this stage, at 10.25 am, both the accused persons
produced from JC. Accused persons be produced on
02.11.2018.

(Narinder Kumar)
Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
25.10.2018